Document Generated: 2024-07-01

Changes to legislation: The Further Education (Student Support) (Eligibility) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2012, Paragraph 3G is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 01 July 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

SCHEDULE

ELIGIBLE STUDENTS

PART 2

Categories

[F1Persons granted leave under one of the Afghan Schemes

3G. A person granted leave under one of the Afghan Schemes who is ordinarily resident in the United Kingdom on the first day of the first academic year of the course.]

Textual Amendments

F1 Sch. para. 3G inserted (1.8.2022) by The Further Education (Student Support) (Eligibility) (Amendment etc.) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2022 (S.R. 2022/183), regs. 1(1), 7

Changes to legislation:

The Further Education (Student Support) (Eligibility) Regulations (Northern Ireland) 2012, Paragraph 3G is up to date with all changes known to be in force on or before 01 July 2024. There are changes that may be brought into force at a future date. Changes that have been made appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Rule associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Rule (including any effects on those provisions):

```
Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(ia) inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 2(a)
```

- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(iv) omitted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 2(c)(iii)
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(ii) omitted in part by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 3(b)
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a) substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 3(c)
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(i)(ii) substituted for Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(i)-(iii) by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 7(b)
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(ii) word inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 2(c)(i)
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(iii) word substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 2(c)(ii)
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(i) word substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 3(a)
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1)(a)(iv) words inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 2(b)
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1) words inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 5
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1) words inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 11
- Sch. Pt. 1 para. 1(1) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 7(a)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3D(1) Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3D renumbered as Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3D(1) by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 9(e)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3E(1) Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3E renumbered as Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3E(1) by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 9(b)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3F(2)(c) inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(g)(iii)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3F(3)(d) inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(g)(v)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3E(2)(3) inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 9(c)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3D(2)(3) inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 9(f)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 2B(1)(a)(iii) omitted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 10
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3G and heading substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 4(a)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3I and heading substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 4(b)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3A substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(b)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3B substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(c)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3E heading words inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 9(a)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3D heading words inserted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 9(d)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 2A(1)(a) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(a)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3C(1) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(d)(i)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3C(2)(d) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(d)(ii)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3C(3)(e) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(d)(iii)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3D words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(e)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3E words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(f)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3F(1) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(g)(i)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3F(2)(b) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(g)(ii)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3F(3)(c) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(g)(iv)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3H words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(h)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 4(1) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(h)(ii)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 4(2)(d) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(h)(iii)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 4(3)(d) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(h)(iv)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 5E(1)(c) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(i)
- Sch. Pt. 2 para. 5F(1)(d) words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 6(j)

Sch. Pt. 2 para. 3E and heading words substituted by S.R. 2024/128 reg. 8